Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO516163

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Holly Hicks

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 604

21st December 2020 03:23 PM

Email holly@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £1,225.25
VAT £245.05
GROSS £1,470.30

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO516163
TM SO Reference S0647662

DEADLINE: 15/01/2021

Supplier product code B1111r

Product size 350 x 240 x 15mm

TM product code 401006

TM product name Pembury Conference Folder
Product Option 1 Colour Print (UV)

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour tbc

1 Colour Print (UV)
Screen charges
Delivery charges
Discount

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Quantity
250

1

1

1

Unit cost
£4.573
£25.000
£57.000
£0.00

Total cost
£1,143.25
£25.00
£57.00
£0.00
£1,225.25
£245.05
£1,470.30

Additional requirements:

None

Deliver to:

simPRO Software Ltd

kirsty

simPRO Software Limited,
James Hall, Parsons Green,
St Ives, Cambs,

PE27 4AA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 15/01/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Holly Hicks
immediately
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