

## **Purchase Order PO516163**

21st December 2020 03:23 PM

**NET** £1,225.25

**VAT** £245.05

**GROSS** £1,470.30

# THIS ORDER HAS 1

Order point of contact Holly Hicks	Product Vendor Bagco Limited						
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 604	TM PO Reference PO516163						
Email holly@totalmerchandise.co.uk	TM SO Reference SO647662						

n	F	Δ	n		IN	١E	 1 6	5/	n	1	1	2	n	2	1
u	_	~	u	_	ш		ı	"	u		•	_	u	_	

Supplier product code	B1111r
Product size	350 x 240 x 15mm
TM product code	401006
TM product name	Pembury Conference Folder
<b>Product Option</b>	1 Colour Print (UV)



#### Requested print colour tbc

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print (UV)	250	£4.573	£1,143.25
Screen charges	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery charges	1	£57.000	£57.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£1,225.25
VAT Total			£245.05
Gross Total			£1,470.30

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

### Additional requirements:

None

#### Deliver to:

simPRO Software Ltd kirsty simPRO Software Limited, James Hall, Parsons Green, St Ives, Cambs, PE27 4AA United Kingdom

Deadline: 15/01/2021

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Holly Hicks immediately